
Some restrictions apply. Digital capable equipment is required to receive Digital TV channels. High-de�nition capable equipment is required to receive 
high-de�nition channels. Channel availability, channel number, and content network may change without notice.

KINGS RIDGE COALITION

Shine
Country Gold
Nashville USA 
Classic Hits
Songbook 
Unforgettable 
Cashmere 
Adult Alternative
Strobe 
Rock Show 
Feedback 
The Café
Latin Jazz
Concrete Beats 
Martini Time
Ambrosia
Frequency
Jazz Traditions 
Impressions 
Acoustic Crossroads 
Plaza 
Ensembles 
Intermezzo 
Easy Instrumentals
Swing Kings 
The Light 
Kid Tunes 
Aura 
Lucille 
Kingston 
BYU Radio Network 
Hawaiian
Hits 1 
PitBull Globalization
'50s on 5 
'60s on 6 
'70s on 7 
'80s on 8 
'90s on 9 
Pop2K 
Co�ee House 
The Pulse 
The Blend
Elvis Radio
E Street Radio
Underground Garage
Pearl Jam Radio
The Grateful Dead
Radio Margaritaville
Classic Rewind
Classic Vinyl
Deep Tracks 

950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973
974
975
976
977
978
979
980
981
99-2
99-4
99-5
99-6
99-7
99-8
99-9
99-10
99-14
99-15
99-16
99-19
99-20
99-21
99-22
99-23
99-24
99-25
99-26
99-27

Spectrum
Jam On
The Loft
The Bridge
1st Wave
Lithium 
XMU
Alt Nation 
Octane 
Boneyard 
Hair Nation 
Liquid Metal
Faction
The Joint
Rock The Bells Radio 
Hip-Hop Nation 
Shade 45
The Heat
Fly on
Heart and Soul 
Soul Town 
The Groove 
BPM
Diplo’s Revolution
Chill 
Studio 54 Radio 
Uptopia 
The Highway 
Y2Kountry 
Prime Country
Willie's Roadhouse 
Outlaw Country
Bluegrass Junction 
 The Message
Praise
enLighten 
Watercolors
Real Jazz 
Spa 
Escape 
Love
Siriusly Sinatra 
On Broadway 
40s Junction
BB King's BluesVille
 Met Opra Radio
Symphony Hall
Viva 
Aguila 
Caliente 
Caricia 

99-28
99-29
99-30
99-32
99-33
99-34
99-35
99-36
99-37
99-38
99-39
99-40
99-41
99-42
99-43
99-44
99-45
99-46
99-47
99-48
99-49
99-50
99-51
99-52
99-53
99-54
99-55
99-56
99-57
99-58
99-59
99-60
99-62
99-63
99-64
99-65
99-66
99-67
99-68
99-69
99-70
99-71
99-72
99-73
99-74
99-75
99-76
99-91
99-94
99-95
99-96

Music Channels

1.855.303.4237 support@opticaltel.com www.opticaltel.com


